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3M PAC 
3 M CENTER BUILDING 
Bldg 224-6SW-6M42 
Saint Paul, MN 55144-0001

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Saint Paul MN

12/31/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Access Point Public Affairs, LLC 
13028 Dunhill Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22030-8269

1. 
2.Public Relations 
3.Fairfax VA

10/01/2025 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

ACE Development Company L c/o AES 
Distributed Energy Inc 
2180 S 1300 E 
Ste 600 

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Salt Lake City UT

12/31/2025 $1,500.00 $3,000.00

AFSCME 
1625 L St NW 
Washington, DC 20036-5665

1. 
2.Trade Association 
3.Washington DC

08/27/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

All Points Broadband Partners, LLC 
1051 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219-0019

1. 
2.Internet 
3.Richmond VA

11/21/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Almstead, Gretchen  
9804 Hutchison Ln 
Manassas, VA 20110-5706

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Manassas VA

12/27/2025 $50.00 $125.00

Amazon Web Services 
PO Box 107 
Brandy Station, VA 22714-0107

1. 
2.Online Retailer 
3.Brandy Station VA

08/22/2025 $4,000.00 $8,000.00

American Chemistry Council 
700 2nd St NE 
Washington, DC 20002-8100

1. 
2.Chemistry 
3.Washington DC

12/31/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

American Property Casualty Insurance Ass. 
Political Account 
8700 W Bryn Mawr Ave 
Chicago, IL 60631-3512

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Chicago IL

10/17/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Anheuser Busch 
890 Fawn Way 
Marietta, GA 30068-2638

1. 
2.Alcohol Manufacturer 
3.Marietta GA

07/30/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

ARDA ROC-PAC 
1201 15th St NW 
Ste 400 
Washington, DC 20005-2899

1. 
2.Resort Owners Coalition 
3.Washington DC

10/31/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Associated General Contractors 
11950 Nuckols Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5598

1. 
2.Trade Association 
3.Glen Allen VA

11/21/2025 $750.00 $750.00
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Astellas Pharma US 
1001 G St NW 
Ste 800E 
Washington, DC 20001-4551

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Washington DC

09/17/2025 $500.00 $500.00

AT&amp;T 
2700 Potomac Mills Cir 
Ste 436 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-4655

1. 
2.Telecommunications 
3.Woodbridge VA

10/31/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Bass, Robert L 
8563 Yoder St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5882

1.Self 
2.Optometry 
3.Manassas VA

12/31/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Bloom Energy 
4353 N 1st St 
Fl 4 
San Jose, CA 95134-1259

1. 
2.Energy 
3.San Jose CA

10/01/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Boyd-Pamunkey Casino PAC 
200 Park Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23510-2707

1. 
2.Gaming 
3.Norfolk VA

08/22/2025 $3,000.00 $6,000.00

Brickley, David G 
5000 Liberty Woods Ln 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-3426

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodbridge VA

12/31/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Callahan, Yvonne  
735 S Lee St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-4331

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

12/31/2025 $200.00 $850.00

Capital One Services LLC 
1950 Roland Clarke Pl 
Ste 300 
Reston, VA 20191-1414

1. 
2.Banking 
3.Reston VA

08/08/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Carbon Solutions 
2045 W Grand Ave 
Chicago, IL 60612-1576

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Chicago IL

12/31/2025 $500.00 $500.00

CareFirst 
10455 Mill Run Cir 
Owings Mills, MD 21117-4208

1. 
2.Medical 
3.Owings Mills MD

09/17/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Caturano, Joseph  
17068 Silver Arrow Dr 
Dumfries, VA 22026-3015

1.Virginia 
2.Attorney 
3.Dumfries VA

10/24/2025 $150.00 $150.00

CC Procurement LLC 
321 BILLERICA ROAD 
Suite 204 
Chelmsford, MA 01824-4100

1. 
2.Medical 
3.Chelmsford MA

10/17/2025 $500.00 $500.00
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Cigna Group Employees PAC 
1601 Chestnut St 
Ste TL16B 
Philadelphia, PA 19192-0003

1. 
2.Healthcare employees 
3.Philadelphia PA

11/21/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

CloudHQ LLC 
1212 New York Ave NW 
Ste 1000 
Washington, DC 20005-6127

1. 
2.Information Technology 
3.Washington DC

12/31/2025 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

Commercial Development PAC 
1729 King St 
Ste 410 
Alexandria, VA 22314-2742

1. 
2.Construction Industry PAC 
3.Alexandria VA

12/31/2025 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

Commercial Development PAC 
1729 King St 
Ste 410 
Alexandria, VA 22314-2742

1. 
2.Construction Industry PAC 
3.Alexandria VA

12/31/2025 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

Comstock Hospitality Holdings LLC 
1900 Reston Metro Plz 
Reston, VA 20190-5218

1. 
2.Hospitality 
3.Reston VA

10/01/2025 $15,000.00 $34,269.57

CP&amp;O Virginia PAC 
5360 Robin Hood Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23513-2422

1. 
2.Ports and Cargo 
3.Norfolk VA

10/17/2025 $1,500.00 $3,000.00

Deloitte Political Action Committee 
30 Rockefeller Plz 
New York, NY 10112-0015

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.New York NY

09/17/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Delta Dental 
4818 Starkey Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24018-8510

1. 
2.Oral Health Organization 
3.Roanoke VA

10/17/2025 $500.00 $1,250.00

Downey, Jennifer  
13302 Hawthorn Ln 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5109

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodbridge VA

07/20/2025 $25.00 $375.00

Downey, Jennifer  
13302 Hawthorn Ln 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5109

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodbridge VA

08/20/2025 $25.00 $400.00

Downey, Jennifer  
13302 Hawthorn Ln 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5109

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodbridge VA

09/20/2025 $25.00 $425.00

Downey, Jennifer  
13302 Hawthorn Ln 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5109

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodbridge VA

10/20/2025 $25.00 $450.00

3 of 24



McPike for Senate (CC-14-00386) Reporting Period: 07/01/2025 Through: 12/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Downey, Jennifer  
13302 Hawthorn Ln 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5109

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodbridge VA

11/20/2025 $25.00 $475.00

Downey, Jennifer  
13302 Hawthorn Ln 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5109

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodbridge VA

12/20/2025 $25.00 $500.00

Elevance Health Inc 
3075 Vandercar Way 
Apt OH 
Cincinnati, OH 45209-7542

1. 
2.Medical 
3.Cincinnati OH

11/21/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Engineering Companies of VA PAC 
8600 Mayland Dr 
Richmond, VA 23294-4702

1. 
2.Engineering 
3.Richmond VA

08/22/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Enterprise Mobility PAC 
600 Corporate Park Dr 
Saint Louis, MO 63105-4204

1. 
2.Car Rental 
3.Saint Louis MO

10/31/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Entertainment Software Association 
601 Massachusetts Ave NW 
# 300 
Washington, DC 20001-5369

1. 
2.video gaming 
3.Washington DC

11/21/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Fagerholm, Eric  
4703 Pleasant Hill Pl 
Dumfries, VA 22025-1316

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Dumfries VA

12/29/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Genworth Financial 
1011 W BROAD St 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.Finance 
3.Glen Allen VA

10/17/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Grattan, Marcia  
12006 Governors Ct 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-1609

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodbridge VA

12/31/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Gruber, Meg  
2919 Bayfront Way 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Midlothian VA

07/19/2025 $10.00 $150.00

Gruber, Meg  
2919 Bayfront Way 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Midlothian VA

08/19/2025 $10.00 $160.00

Gruber, Meg  
2919 Bayfront Way 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Midlothian VA

09/19/2025 $10.00 $170.00
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Gruber, Meg  
2919 Bayfront Way 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Midlothian VA

10/19/2025 $10.00 $180.00

Gruber, Meg  
2919 Bayfront Way 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Midlothian VA

11/19/2025 $10.00 $190.00

Gruber, Meg  
2919 Bayfront Way 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Midlothian VA

12/19/2025 $10.00 $200.00

HCA for Good Government 
1850 Town Center Pkwy 
Reston, VA 20190-3204

1. 
2.Health Care 
3.Reston VA

11/21/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Home Builders Association of VA 
707 E Franklin St 
Ste B 
Richmond, VA 23219-2329

1. 
2.Home builders 
3.Richmond VA

11/21/2025 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

Huntington Ingalis Industries 
4101 Washington Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607-2700

1. 
2.Shipbuilding 
3.Newport News VA

08/08/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Hunton Andrews Kurth LLP 
951 E Byrd St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4040

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

11/21/2025 $1,600.00 $1,600.00

Ickrath, Kerry  
9304 Prescott Ave 
Manassas, VA 20110-5305

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Manassas VA

12/31/2025 $25.00 $175.00

JBG Smith Builds VA 
241 18th St S 
Ste 200 
Arlington, VA 22202-3409

1. 
2.Real Estate 
3.Arlington VA

10/17/2025 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

John R Koza Trust 
PO Box 1441 
Los Altos, CA 94023-1441

1. 
2.Trust 
3.Los Altos CA

10/01/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Jones, David  
700 13th St NW 
Ste 200 
Washington, DC 20005-3956

1.Capitol Counsel 
2.Founder 
3.Washington DC

09/17/2025 $500.00 $500.00

josefowitz, Nicholas  
2512 Pacific Ave 
San Francisco, CA 94115-1126

1.Permit Power 
2.CEO 
3.San Francisco CA

11/21/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
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McGuire Woods State PAC Fund 
800 E Canal St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3956

1. 
2.Law Firm PAC 
3.Richmond VA

09/17/2025 $500.00 $1,791.72

Micron Technologies, Inc 
8000 S Federal Way 
Atlanta, ID 83716-9632

1. 
2.Technology Manufacturer 
3.Atlanta ID

10/31/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Micron Technologies, Inc 
8000 S Federal Way 
Atlanta, ID 83716-9632

1. 
2.Technology Manufacturer 
3.Atlanta ID

11/21/2025 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

Mid-Atlantic Pipe Trades Association 
7050 Oakland Mills Rd 
Ste 180 
Columbia, MD 21046-2969

1. 
2.Labor Union 
3.Columbia MD

11/21/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Norfolk Southern Corporation 
3 Commercial Pl 
Ste 1A 
Norfolk, VA 23510-2108

1. 
2.Transportation 
3.Norfolk VA

10/31/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Northern Virginia Electric Cooperative 
PO Box 2710 
Manassas, VA 20108-0875

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Manassas VA

09/17/2025 $1,500.00 $3,000.00

NOVA BUILD PAC 
3684 Centerview Dr 
Ste 110B 
Chantilly, VA 20151-4301

1. 
2.BUILDER 
3.Chantilly VA

11/21/2025 $2,500.00 $5,500.00

Old Dominion Highway PAC 
250 W Main St 
Ste 100 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5000

1. 
2.Highway Contractors 
3.Charlottesville VA

12/31/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Ortho PAC 
118 N 8th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2306

1. 
2.Orthopedics 
3.Richmond VA

08/22/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Pendley, Dee F. 
13201 Hazegrov Farm Ln 
Linden, VA 22642-1706

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Linden VA

12/29/2025 $50.00 $200.00

Plein, Scott Christian 
8040 Industrial Park Ct 
Bristow, VA 20136-3125

1.SCP INC 
2.Executive 
3.Bristow VA

12/31/2025 $1,500.00 $3,000.00

Premium Distributors of VA LLC 
15001 Northridge Dr 
Chantilly, VA 20151-3821

1. 
2.Beer Distributor 
3.Chantilly VA

10/01/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Publix 
PO Box 407 
Lakeland, FL 33802-0407

1. 
2.Grocery stores 
3.Lakeland FL

11/21/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Realtors PAC of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4561

1. 
2.Real-estate 
3.Glen Allen VA

08/08/2025 $2,500.00 $10,489.50

Realtors PAC of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4561

1. 
2.Real-estate 
3.Glen Allen VA

10/17/2025 $2,500.00 $12,989.50

Reworld Waste, LLC 
5301 Eisenhower Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22304-4817

1. 
2.Waste Removal 
3.Alexandria VA

08/08/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Richmond Area Municipal Contractors 
Association 
1108 E Main St 
Ste 1200 

1. 
2.Municipal contractors 
3.Richmond VA

10/01/2025 $1,500.00 $2,500.00

Rivers Casino 
3630 Victory Blvd 
Portsmouth, VA 23701-3400

1. 
2.Casino 
3.Portsmouth VA

10/20/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Schneider, Jeffrey  
6141 Palmcrest Ct 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-3937

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodbridge VA

09/07/2025 $25.00 $125.00

Schneider, Jeffrey  
6141 Palmcrest Ct 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-3937

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodbridge VA

10/11/2025 $25.00 $150.00

SEIU COPE 
1800 Massachusetts Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20036-1806

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Washington DC

10/16/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Seven Hills Strategy Group LLC 
108 N 8th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2306

1. 
2.Consulting 
3.Richmond VA

10/01/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Sideprize LLC 
1230 Peachtree St NE 
Ste 2800 
Atlanta, GA 30309-7541

1. 
2.Gaming 
3.Atlanta GA

09/17/2025 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Sports Betting Alliance 
5109 82nd St 
Lubbock, TX 79424-3028

1. 
2.Gaming 
3.Lubbock TX

10/01/2025 $10,000.00 $11,940.00
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Sports Betting Alliance 
5109 82nd St 
Lubbock, TX 79424-3028

1. 
2.Gaming 
3.Lubbock TX

10/31/2025 $5,000.00 $16,940.00

Stern, Stacie  
150 Waterbury St 
Brooklyn, NY 11206-1616

1.Underdog Sports 
2.SVP Government Affairs 
3.Brooklyn NY

08/14/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Strata Solar LLC 
800 Taylor St 
# 200 
Durham, NC 27701-4893

1. 
2.Solar 
3.Durham NC

10/01/2025 $1,500.00 $2,000.00

Sun Tribe Trading LLC 
107 5th St SE 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5203

1. 
2.Clean Energy 
3.Charlottesville VA

11/21/2025 $500.00 $500.00

The Williams Companies, Inc 
2800 Post Oak Blvd 
Fl 12 
Houston, TX 77056-6147

1. 
2.Natural Gas 
3.Houston TX

10/31/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Truckers PAC of Virginia 
4821 Bethlehem Rd 
Ste 101 
Richmond, VA 23230-2526

1. 
2.Trucking 
3.Richmond VA

12/31/2025 $500.00 $1,250.00

United Airlines 
233 S Wacker Dr 
Chicago, IL 60606-7147

1. 
2.Transportation 
3.Chicago IL

09/17/2025 $500.00 $1,250.00

UnitedHealth Group INC 
169 Inverness Dr W 
Ste 400 
Englewood, CO 80112-5072

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Englewood CO

09/17/2025 $500.00 $500.00

USAA 
9800 Fredericksburg Rd 
San Antonio, TX 78288-0001

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.San Antonio TX

10/17/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Va Transportation Construction Alliance 
620 Moorefield Park Dr 
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-3692

1. 
2.Trade Association 
3.North Chesterfield VA

10/31/2025 $4,000.00 $8,000.00

VAMIC PAC 
4001 Fitzhugh Ave 
Richmond, VA 23230-3921

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Richmond VA

10/17/2025 $500.00 $500.00

VAMPAC 
4490 Cox Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-3325

1. 
2.Trade Association PAC 
3.Glen Allen VA

10/17/2025 $500.00 $500.00
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Vantage Data Centers Management LLC 
2820 Northwestern Pkwy 
Santa Clara, CA 95051-0904

1. 
2.Data Centers 
3.Santa Clara CA

12/31/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Verizon Good Government Club of Va 
703 E Grace St 
Fl 7 
Richmond, VA 23219-1843

1. 
2.Telecomunications 
3.Richmond VA

11/21/2025 $500.00 $1,500.00

Virginia Apartment Management Association 
PAC 
2812 Emerywood Pkwy 
Ste 231 

1. 
2.Industry Association PAC 
3.Richmond VA

09/17/2025 $1,500.00 $3,500.00

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers 
Political Action Committee 
PO Box 5407 
Richmond, VA 23220-0407

1. 
2.Auto Dealers 
3.Richmond VA

10/01/2025 $1,500.00 $4,500.00

Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association PAC 
17 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3732

1. 
2.Trade Association 
3.Richmond VA

12/31/2025 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

Virginia Beverage Association 
PO Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218-0170

1. 
2.Trade Association 
3.Richmond VA

10/01/2025 $750.00 $750.00

Virginia CUPAC 
3692 Coolidge Ct 
Tallahassee, FL 32311-7890

1. 
2.Credit Union 
3.Tallahassee FL

10/01/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Virginia Eagle Distributing Company Inc 
669 Gold Eagle Dr 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-7720

1. 
2.Beer Distributor 
3.Charlottesville VA

11/21/2025 $1,000.00 $2,500.00

Virginia Food Industry Association 
PO Box 1030 
Raleigh, NC 27602-1030

1. 
2.Food 
3.Raleigh NC

10/31/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Hospital &amp; Healthcare Association 
Political Action Committee (HosPAC) 
PO Box 31394 
Richmond, VA 23294-1394

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Richmond VA

08/08/2025 $500.00 $2,000.00

Virginia Manufacturers Association PAC 
2108 W Laburnum Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227-4300

1. 
2.Manufacturing 
3.Richmond VA

12/31/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Maritime Association 
236 E Plume St 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1726

1. 
2.Ports 
3.Norfolk VA

10/31/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Virginia Petroleum &amp; Convenience 
Marketers PAC 
7275 Glen Forest Dr 
Ste 204 

1. 
2.Petroleum 
3.Richmond VA

08/22/2025 $2,000.00 $4,000.00

Virginia Pharmacists Association Pharmacist 
Care PAC 
2530 Professional Rd 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-3217

1. 
2.Pharmacists 
3.North Chesterfield VA

09/17/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Society of the AIA Political Action 
Committee 
2501 Monument Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-2618

1. 
2.Architects 
3.Richmond VA

09/17/2025 $1,000.00 $2,500.00

Virginia Wine Wholesalers PAC 
PO Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218-0170

1. 
2.Wine wholesalers 
3.Richmond VA

10/01/2025 $2,000.00 $3,500.00

VISA 
PO Box 8999 
San Francisco, CA 94128-8999

1. 
2.Credit 
3.San Francisco CA

08/08/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Wall, Jack  
288 Yarrow Way SE 
Floyd, VA 24091-3339

1.Wall Residences 
2.Mental Health 
3.Floyd VA

12/27/2025 $100.00 $350.00

Washington Gas Light Company PAC 
101 Constitution Ave NW 
Fl 3 
Washington, DC 20001-2133

1. 
2.Electric Utility 
3.Washington DC

11/21/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Williams Mullen Clark &amp;Dobbins 
PO Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218-1320

1. 
2.Law firm 
3.Richmond VA

10/17/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Zillow Group 
1301 2nd Ave 
Seattle, WA 98101-3800

1. 
2.Real Estate 
3.Seattle WA

10/01/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $156,785.00
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Comstock Hospitality Holdings LLC 
1900 Reston Metro Plz 
Reston, VA 20190-5218

1.  
2. Hospitality 
3. Reston VA 
4. Event 
5. FairMarketValue

09/17/2025 $4,269.57 $19,269.57

Virginia Auto Dealers Association 
PO Box 5407 
Richmond, VA 23220-0407

1.  
2. Auto Business 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Food Services 
5. FairMarketValue

12/16/2025 $368.71 $368.71

Total This Period $4,638.28
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Google Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Email System Jeremy 
McPike 07/01/2025 $115.20

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Merchant Fees Jeremy 
McPike 07/02/2025 $46.00

PNC Bank 
12650 Apollo Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5411

Merchant Fees Jeremy 
McPike 07/02/2025 $22.50

Blue, Act  
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-2144

Fees Jeremy 
McPike 07/06/2025 $0.40

Canva 
3212 E Cesar Chavez St 
Bldg 1 
Austin, NA 78702-4938

Subscription Jeremy 
McPike 07/06/2025 $14.99

Amazon Marketplace 
410 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109-5210

Office Supplies Jeremy 
McPike 07/07/2025 $439.20

Amazon Marketplace 
410 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109-5210

Office Supplies Jeremy 
McPike 07/07/2025 $78.20

BCom Solutions 
747 O St 
Unit 150 
Lincoln, NE 68508-1401

Website Management Jeremy 
McPike 07/15/2025 $607.75

GoDaddy.com 
14455 N Hayden Rd 
Ste 219 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260-6993

Domain Jeremy 
McPike 07/15/2025 $108.76

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Jeremy 
McPike 07/16/2025 $180.87

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Taxes Jeremy 
McPike 07/16/2025 $88.26

United States Postal Service 
3360 Post Office Rd 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-1456

PO Box Jeremy 
McPike 07/16/2025 $122.00

Blue, Act  
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-2144

Fees Jeremy 
McPike 07/20/2025 $5.34
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Zoom Video Communications, Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Zoom Subscription Jeremy 
McPike 07/20/2025 $68.24

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Taxes Jeremy 
McPike 07/30/2025 $88.24

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Jeremy 
McPike 07/30/2025 $180.88

Amazon Marketplace 
410 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109-5210

Intern Appreciation Jeremy 
McPike 08/01/2025 $321.80

PNC Bank 
12650 Apollo Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5411

Merchant Fees Jeremy 
McPike 08/04/2025 $37.50

All American Steakhouse 
5594 Ashland Community Sq 
Manassas, VA 20112-7401

Staff Dinner Jeremy 
McPike 08/05/2025 $304.65

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Merchant Fees Jeremy 
McPike 08/05/2025 $46.00

Hylton Performing Arts Center 
960 GEORGE MASON Cir 
Manassas, VA 20110

Community Event Ticket Jeremy 
McPike 08/06/2025 $300.00

Blue, Act  
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-2144

Fees Jeremy 
McPike 08/10/2025 $0.40

Virginia Senate Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 842 
Richmond, VA 23218-0842

Donation Jeremy 
McPike 08/12/2025 $10,000.00

Blue, Act  
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-2144

Fees Jeremy 
McPike 08/17/2025 $100.73

Zoom Video Communications, Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Zoom Subscription Jeremy 
McPike 08/20/2025 $68.24

Blue, Act  
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-2144

Fees Jeremy 
McPike 08/24/2025 $1.39
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Friends of Victor Angry 
PO Box 2554 
Woodbridge, VA 22195-2554

Contribution Jeremy 
McPike 08/29/2025 $250.00

PNC Bank 
12650 Apollo Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5411

Merchant Fees Jeremy 
McPike 09/02/2025 $37.50

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Merchant Fees Jeremy 
McPike 09/03/2025 $46.00

Blue, Act  
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-2144

Fees Jeremy 
McPike 09/07/2025 $2.38

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Taxes Jeremy 
McPike 09/08/2025 $88.26

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Taxes Jeremy 
McPike 09/08/2025 $88.24

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Jeremy 
McPike 09/08/2025 $180.87

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Jeremy 
McPike 09/08/2025 $180.88

Friends of Derrick Wood 
18138 Tebbs Ln 
Dumfries, VA 22026-2452

Contribution Jeremy 
McPike 09/12/2025 $500.00

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Taxes Jeremy 
McPike 09/12/2025 $88.26

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Jeremy 
McPike 09/12/2025 $180.87

Geraghty, Shannon  
14992 Slippery Elm Ct 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-3370

Reimbursment Jeremy 
McPike 09/15/2025 $427.00

Step Sisters 
42395 Ryan Rd 
Ste PM112 
Brambleton, VA 20148-4863

Donation Jeremy 
McPike 09/15/2025 $257.78
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Virginia Department of Taxation 
1957 Westmoreland St 
Richmond, VA 23230-3225

Taxes Jeremy 
McPike 09/16/2025 $3.95

Virginia Department of Taxation 
1957 Westmoreland St 
Richmond, VA 23230-3225

Taxes Jeremy 
McPike 09/16/2025 $20.14

Zoom Video Communications, Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Zoom Subscription Jeremy 
McPike 09/20/2025 $68.24

Blue, Act  
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-2144

Fees Jeremy 
McPike 09/21/2025 $21.14

Friends of Stacey Carroll 
PO Box 215 
Stafford, VA 22555-0215

Contribution Jeremy 
McPike 09/29/2025 $500.00

Regional Housing Assembly 
GEORGE WASHINGTON REGIONAL 
COMMISSION 40 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401

Summit Event Ticket Jeremy 
McPike 09/29/2025 $35.00

George Stewart for Gainesville 
PO Box 9 
Haymarket, VA 20168-0009

Donation Jeremy 
McPike 09/30/2025 $500.00

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Merchant Fees Jeremy 
McPike 10/02/2025 $55.00

PNC Bank 
12650 Apollo Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5411

Merchant Fees Jeremy 
McPike 10/02/2025 $132.25

Blue, Act  
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-2144

Fees Jeremy 
McPike 10/05/2025 $0.40

Blue, Act  
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-2144

Fees Jeremy 
McPike 10/12/2025 $0.99

Spanberger for Governor 
PO Box 3121 
Glen Allen, VA 23058-3121

Contribution Jeremy 
McPike 10/14/2025 $1,500.00

Cooperative Council of Ministries 
PO Box 4608 
Woodbridge, VA 22194-4608

Donation Jeremy 
McPike 10/16/2025 $250.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Blue, Act  
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-2144

Fees Jeremy 
McPike 10/19/2025 $99.15

Zoom Video Communications, Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Zoom Subscription Jeremy 
McPike 10/20/2025 $68.24

Blue, Act  
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-2144

Fees Jeremy 
McPike 10/23/2025 $0.99

Blue, Act  
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-2144

Fees Jeremy 
McPike 10/26/2025 $5.93

PNC Bank 
12650 Apollo Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5411

Merchant Fees Jeremy 
McPike 11/03/2025 $37.50

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Merchant Fees Jeremy 
McPike 11/04/2025 $55.00

Marriott Richmond 
500 E Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1812

Travel Lodging Jeremy 
McPike 11/07/2025 $231.40

Blue, Act  
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-2144

Fees Jeremy 
McPike 11/09/2025 $0.40

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Taxes Jeremy 
McPike 11/13/2025 $88.24

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Taxes Jeremy 
McPike 11/13/2025 $88.26

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Jeremy 
McPike 11/13/2025 $180.87

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Jeremy 
McPike 11/13/2025 $180.87

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Jeremy 
McPike 11/13/2025 $180.88
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Jeremy 
McPike 11/13/2025 $180.88

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Taxes Jeremy 
McPike 11/13/2025 $88.24

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Taxes Jeremy 
McPike 11/13/2025 $88.26

Zoom Video Communications, Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Zoom Subscription Jeremy 
McPike 11/20/2025 $68.24

Blue, Act  
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-2144

Fees Jeremy 
McPike 11/23/2025 $1.39

PNC Bank 
12650 Apollo Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5411

Merchant Fees Jeremy 
McPike 12/01/2025 $37.50

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Merchant Fees Jeremy 
McPike 12/02/2025 $55.00

GoDaddy.com 
14455 N Hayden Rd 
Ste 219 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260-6993

Domain Jeremy 
McPIke 12/08/2025 $108.76

Prince William Young Democrats 
PO Box 1765 
Manassas, VA 20108-1765

Donation Jeremy 
McPike 12/11/2025 $200.00

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Taxes Jeremy 
McPike 12/16/2025 $88.24

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Jeremy 
McPike 12/16/2025 $180.87

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Jeremy 
McPike 12/16/2025 $180.88

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Taxes Jeremy 
McPike 12/16/2025 $88.26
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Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Zoom Video Communications, Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Zoom Subscription Jeremy 
McPike 12/20/2025 $68.24

Blue, Act  
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-2144

Fees Jeremy 
McPike 12/21/2025 $6.54

Friends of Gretchen Bulova 
PO Box 845 
Fairfax, VA 22038-0845

Contribution Jeremy 
McPike 12/22/2025 $1,000.00

Taylor, Austin  
120 Whirlwind Dr 
Winchester, VA 22602-6261

Compliance Services Jeremy 
McPike 12/22/2025 $5,400.00

Taylor, Austin  
120 Whirlwind Dr 
Winchester, VA 22602-6261

Reimbursement - Postage Jeremy 
McPike 12/22/2025 $234.00

Blue, Act  
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-2144

Fees Jeremy 
McPike 12/28/2025 $22.17

Spanberger for Governor 
PO Box 3121 
Glen Allen, VA 23058-3121

Contribution Jeremy 
McPike 12/30/2025 $1,000.00

Blue, Act  
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-2144

Fees Jeremy 
McPike 12/31/2025 $95.23

Total This Period $29,173.12
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 102 $156,785.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 2 $4,638.28

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 30 $1,200.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 134 $162,623.28

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $4,638.28

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $29,173.12

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $33,811.40

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $168,975.86

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $162,623.28

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $162,623.28

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $331,599.14

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$33,811.40

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $33,811.40

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $297,787.74

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $36,186.43

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $241,568.07

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $162,623.28

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $404,191.35

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $440,377.78

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $108,778.64

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$33,811.40

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $142,590.04

29. Ending Balance $297,787.74
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